Revised B

he

BUS TIMINGS FOR SHIFT EMPLOYEES FROM HOSPET & MM HALLI TO PLANT

As on date-03.09.2020

|

1 This bus schedule will effect from 03.09.2020, . 2. Face Mask to wear compulsorily. 3.Hand Sanitizers to apply while boarding the buse.
4 Droping points are same as well as pickup points. 5. Shift bus will leave the plant for A shift-6.30 am, B-shift-2.30 PM C-Shift 10.30 PM.

A-Shift
Stop name Departure| SI Stop Name Departure Stop Name Departure Stop Name [Departure |Pick & drop point
1 [A.S. Gudi 5.00 am 1 |AC Office 5.10 am 1 |Chittawadgi 5.10 am MM Halli ]5.35 am G.Tanda Circle 5.20am
2 |M.P.Praksh Nagar [5.05am | 2 |valmikiCircle |5.15am 2 |vne 5.15 am Danapura  [5.40 am T”"gabhh;::: et e o5 am
3 |J.P Nagar 5.10 am 3 |Markandeshwara |5.20 am 3 |Rajeev Nagar 5.20 am Plant 5.45 am Plant 5.45 am
4 |Bellary Circle 5.15 am 4 |Citi Hospital 5.25am 4 |Saibaba Circle |5.22 am
5 |S. Chowki 5.20 am 5 |Check Post 5.30 am 5 |Dam 5.30 am
6 |Shanbag 5.25 am 6 |Hanumana Halli{5.40 am 6 |Plant 5.45 am
7 |Ambedkar Circle |5.27 am 7 |Plant 5.45 am
8 [Ramatalkies 5.30 am
9 |Plant 5.45 am
B-Shift
Stop name Departure Stop Name Departure Stop Name Departure Stop Name |Departure
1 |A.S. Gudi 1.00 pm 1 |AC Office 1.10 pm 1 |[Chittawadgi 1.10 pm MM Halli  ]1.35 pm G.Tanda Circle 1.20 pm
2 |M.P.Praksh Nagar |1.05 pm 2 |Valmiki Circle |1.15 pm 2 |VNC 1.15 pm Danapura |1.30 pm :;:f:bhadra Lo 1.25pm
3 |J.P Nagar 1.10 pm 3 [Markandeshwar|{1.20 pm 3 |Rajeev Nagar 1.20 pm Plant 1.45 pm Plant 1.45 am
4 |Bellary Circle 1.15 pm 4 |Citi Hospital 1.25 pm 4 |Saibaba Circle [1.22 pm
5 |[S. Chowki 1.20 pm 5 |Check Post 1.30 pm 5 |Dam 1.30 pm
6 |Shanbag 1.25 pm 6 |Hanumana Halli{1.40 pm 6 |Plant 1.45 pm
7 |Ambedkar Circle 1.27 pm 7 |Plant 1.45 pm
8 |Ramatalkies 1.30 PM
9 |Plant 1.45 pm
C-Shift
Stop name Departure Stop Name Departure Stop Name Departure Stop Name |Departure |Pick & drop points
1 |A.S. Gudi 9.00 pm 1 |AC Office 9.10 pm 1 |Chittawadgi 9.10 pm MM Halli  [9.35 pm G.Tanda Circle 9.20pm
2 |M.P.Praksh Nagar |9.05 pm 2 [Valmiki Circle {9.15 pm 2 |VNC 9.15 pm Danapura ]9.40 pm ;::i:bhadra Guest 9.25am
3 |J.P Nagar 9.10 pm 3 |Markandeshwar|{9.20 pm 3 [Rajeev Nagar [9.20 pm Plant 9.45 pm Plant 9.45 pm
4 |Bellary Circle 9.15 pm 4 |Citi Hospital 9.25 pm 4 |Saibaba Circle [9.22 pm
5 |S. Chowki 9.20 pm 5 |Check Post 9.30 pm 5 |Dam 9.30 pm
6 |Shanbag 9.25 pm 6 [Hanumana Halli|9.40 pm 6 |Plant 9.45 pm
7 [Ambedkar Circle 19.27 pm 7 |Plant 9.45 pm
8 |Ramatalkies 9.30 pm
9 |Plant 9.45 pm
NOTE




Revised Bus Shedule w.e.f 03.09.2020

Bus Bus schedule for 'General’ shift employees.
route Route Name Pick up point 'General' shift pick up time
MP Prakash Nagar 8.05am
Hampi road Railway gate cross 8.07 am
Railway Station 8.10 am
1 MP Prakash Kanakadas circle 8.12 am
Nagappa Katti 8.18 am
Plant 8.45 am
ITI Collage 8.10 am
JP Nagar/Patel highschool 8.12 am
Bellary Circle 8.15am
2 ITl CoIIege/JP Vadakaraya Temple 8.17 am
Nagar Gandhi Circle (Moorangadi Circle) 8.19 am
Vinayaka Temple 8.20 am
Ramatalkies 8.22 am
Plant 8.45 am
AC Office 8.15am
Valmiki Circle 8.17 am
Markandeshwara Temple 8.19 am
3 " AC office Citi Hospital 8.20 am
Check Post 8.21am
SMOIRE/G Gudi 8.35am
Plant 8.45 am
Shanbhag circle 8.10 am
Ambedkar circle 8.12 am
VNC 8.15am
- Markandeshwara Temple 8.19 am
4 Shanbagh Citi hospital 8.20 am
Check Post 8.22 am
Hanumanahalli 8.35am
Plant 8.45am
100 Bed hospital 8.15am
Markayndeshwar temple 8.19 am
. City Hospital 8.20 am
5 100 Bed Hospltal Check Post 8.22 am
Hanaumanahalli 8.35am
Plant 8.45 am




Chitawadgi 8.05am

Siddipriya kalyana mantapa 8.10 am

" A Nagappa Katte 8.13am

6 Chltawadlgl Rajeev nagar 8.15am
Saibaba circle 8.18 am

plant 8.45 am

TB Dam 8.10 am

Welcome Board 8.12 am

Govt. School 8.15am

7 TB Dam TSP Board 8.17 am
Sai Baba circle 8.19am

National P U college corner 8.20am

Plant 8.45am

Govt. Degree College 8.25am

Railwaygate 8.27 am

3 Bus Stand 8.29 am

8 MM Halli Santhe Market (weekly market) 8.32am
Danapur 8.40 am

Plant 8.45 am

New bus stand 8.00 am

Basaveshawara circle 8.02 am

9 H B Halli Ramanagar 8.05 am
GOVT hospital 8.07 am

Plant 8.45am

Tungabhadra Gunda tanda circle 8.20am

10 Guest House 8.25 AM
Guest house Plant 3.45 am

Note:

1) Face Masks to wear compulsorily
2) Proper social distance to maintain while boarding, travelling and getting down from the bus.
3) Hand Sanitisers to apply while boarding the bus.

4) General shift drop time : All buses will depart from plant by 6.15. PM




